



# First Tech Federal Credit Union Membership

Exclusive employee benefit Join the tech industry's premier credit union

You dream of building a better tomorrow. First Tech Federal Credit Union dreams about how to help you do it. As a Marion County employee, you're eligible for First Tech membership and all the benefits that come with it.

## ABOUT FIRST TECH

Created by the tech industry over 65 years ago, First Tech specializes in serving the unique financial needs of the world's most progressive, forward-thinking technology companies. Here's a little bit about First Tech:

- Not-for-profit financial cooperative owned by members
- Recognized by MONEY and Bankrate
- Amongst top 10 credit unions in the U.S.
- Rich history of giving back to the community

### COMPREHENSIVE PRODUCT SUITE LEADS TO MEMBER SAVINGS

First Tech is committed to helping you build a strong financial future through a robust set of tools, insights, and products and services, including:

الله BANK	<b>S</b> BORROW	INSURE'	INVEST <sup>2</sup>
<u>Checking</u> <u>Savings</u> <u>Certificates</u> <u>Retirement</u> <u>HSA</u>	<u>Home Loans</u> <u>Home Equity</u> <u>Vehicle Loans</u> <u>Credit Cards</u> <u>Personal Loans</u> <u>Stock Loans</u>	<u>Auto</u> <u>Property</u> <u>Life</u> <u>And More</u>	Financial & Retirement Planning Investment Management Self-Managed Accounts

# LOCATIONS AND ACCESS

If you think banking at a credit union means fewer locations and fewer services, think again! First Tech offers:

- Online Banking with BillPay, alerts, and electronic deposits
- iOS, Android, and Windows Phone apps
- More than 40 First Tech locations nationwide
- Expanded nationwide access at over 5,000 CO-OP Shared Branches and nearly 30,000 surcharge-free CO-OP ATMs
- 24/7 call support

#### What's a CO-OP Shared Branch?

It's a network of credit union locations in all 50 states.

You can make deposits, withdrawals, account inquiries, and other transactions at other credit union locations convenient to you.

<sup>1</sup>Insurance products and services offered through First Tech Insurance Services, a wholly owned subsidiary of First Tech Federal Credit Union.

<sup>2</sup>Registered address: 1011 Sunset Blvd. Rocklin, CA 95765 | 855.744.8585

Financial Advisors offer securities through **Raymond James Financial Services, Inc**. Member FINRA/SIPC and securities are not insured by credit union insurance, the NCUA or any other government agency, are not deposits or obligations of the credit union, are not guaranteed by the credit union, and are subject to risks, including the possible loss of principal. First Tech Federal Credit Union and Addison Avenue Investment Services are not registered broker/ dealers and are independent of Raymond James Financial Services, Inc. Investment advisory services offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc.



## WHO'S ELIGIBLE?

All Marion County employees and family members.

#### Get Started

- Open a membership
- Schedule an appointment
- Talk to a First Tech representative at 855.855.8805
- Discover how much you could save
- Find a financial advisor
- Learn more

